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Important Notice / Notis Penting
Effective 9 May 2023, Standardised Base Rate, Base Rate and Base Lending Rate/Base Financing Rate is at 3.00%, 4.00% and 6.85% p.a.
respectively. Similarly, Fixed Deposit/Fixed Return Income Account-i Board Rates are increased by 0.25% p.a./Berkuatkuasa pada 9 Mei 2023,
Kadar Asas Standard, Kadar Asas dan Kadar Pinjaman Asas/Kadar Pembiayaan Asas adalah masing-masing pada 3.00%, 4.00% dan 6.85%
setahun. Kadar Semasa Deposit Tetap/Akaun Pulangan Pendapatan Tetap-i juga dinaikkan sebanyak 0.25% setahun.

The Bank must be informed of any error, irregularities or discrepancies in this statement within 14 days from the date of the statement, failing
which the information reflected in this statement is deemed to be correct and accurate. Please log into www.cimb.com.my for the statement's
explanatory notes.

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad (671380-H)

Statement of Account
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/06/2023

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my.  Phone banking service is free. 
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com

MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Savings Account-i Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun Simpanan-i

Account No / No Akaun 76-2153559-2
YOUTH SAVERS ACCOUNT-i   (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

 OPENING BALANCE 355.68 

11/03/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
BEEZ FINTECH SDN BHD

2.00      353.68 

11/03/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
LAVENDER CNFCT-IOIC
PUTRAJAYA

14.40      339.28 

12/03/2023 POS DEBIT
03/10/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL        
ITUNES. 
10/03/2023 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

T35876 3.90      335.38 

13/03/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL 250.00      85.38 

13/03/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL 50.00      35.38 

13/03/2023 POS DEBIT
03/11/2023 DECATHLON-IOI CITY MAL
PUTRAJA 
11/03/2023 5941
DECATHLON-IO PUTRAJA

R61812 15.00      20.38 

14/03/2023 DUITNOW QR
08959428                               
MUHAMMAD N 
MUHAMMAD NASEEM MOHA
DuitQR P2P Transfer

 7.50     27.88 

23/03/2023 AUTOPAY CR
00063033 
00063033
UNIVERSITI TELEKOM S
Transfer From CIMB

 792.05     819.93 

23/03/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT
Saving bulan 3
AHMAD HAFIZ BIN  MBB

400.00      419.93 

28/03/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
MASJID AT-TAQWA

20.00      399.93 

29/03/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
PRINTECH PARTNERSHIP

5.00      394.93 

31/03/2023 CREDIT PROFIT/HIBAH  0.16     395.09 
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MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

01/04/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
Elite

35.00      360.09 

01/04/2023 POS DEBIT
03/29/2023 MCDONALD'S-EDUSPHERE
D CYBERJA 
29/03/2023 5814
MCDONALD'S-E CYBERJA

F33245 19.00      341.09 

01/04/2023 DUITNOW TO MOBILE/ID
deposit bola                           
MUHAMMAD I 
MUHAMMAD IRHAM SHAH

 80.00     421.09 

03/04/2023 POS DEBIT
04/01/2023 CUCKOO INTERNATIONAL -
Malaysi 
01/04/2023 5722
CUCKOO INTER Malaysi

T42959 70.00      351.09 

03/04/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
EL MIKHAEL MAJUJAYA

2.00      349.09 

04/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY UNIVERSITI TELEKOM SDN
BHD 
T187623743123

7.00      342.09 

05/04/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL 100.00      242.09 

07/04/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
MR D.I.Y (M) SB-PSA
SHAH ALAM

10.10      231.99 

10/04/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
EL MIKHAEL MAJUJAYA

8.50      223.49 

11/04/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
EL MIKHAEL MAJUJAYA

2.50      220.99 

12/04/2023 POS DEBIT
04/10/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL        
ITUNES. 
10/04/2023 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

T85097 3.90      217.09 

14/04/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT
cuckoo                                  NUR FATHIN 
NUR FATHIN BINTI MOH

 70.00     287.09 

15/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY DUITNOW ONLINE
BANKING/WALLETS 
20230415M0001961861O

100.00      187.09 

16/04/2023 DUITNOW QR
09824888                               
MUHAMMAD I 
MUHAMMAD IRHAM SHAH
DuitQR P2P Transfer

 80.00     267.09 

17/04/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
PETRON SETIA ALAM   SHAH ALAM 

60.04      207.05 

17/04/2023 AUTOPAY CR
00063033 
00063033
UNIVERSITI TELEKOM S
Transfer From CIMB

 792.05     999.10 

17/04/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
BANANABRO-AEON SHAH
KUALA LUMPUR

4.15      994.95 
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MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

17/04/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
EMART24-DENAI ALAM-
SHAH ALAM

7.80      987.15 

18/04/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
MASJID TENGKU AMPUAN

100.00      887.15 

18/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY SETEL VENTURES SDN BHD 
T070719070723

100.00      787.15 

19/04/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL 100.00      687.15 

22/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY SETEL VENTURES SDN BHD 
T070793649523

90.00      597.15 

27/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY DUITNOW ONLINE
BANKING/WALLETS 
20230427M0000123861O

52.49      544.66 

27/04/2023 POS DEBIT
04/26/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL        
ITUNES. 
25/04/2023 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

T98175 19.90      524.76 

28/04/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT
Cuckoo                                  NUR
FATHIN 
NUR FATHIN BINTI MOH

 70.00     594.76 

29/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY DUITNOW ONLINE
BANKING/WALLETS 
20230429M0000123861O

44.74      550.02 

29/04/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY DUITNOW ONLINE
BANKING/WALLETS 
20230429M0000123861O

53.06      496.96 

30/04/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
INSIDE SCOOP-BKT JE
SHAH ALAM

44.00      452.96 

30/04/2023 CREDIT PROFIT/HIBAH  0.22     453.18 

01/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
RAFIATHUL FAZARIAH B

10.00      443.18 

02/05/2023 IBG CREDIT
RF12054599-7004                         RAZER
MERC 
RAZER MERCHANT SERVI
RF12054599

 44.74     487.92 

03/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/01/2023 CUCKOO INTERNATIONAL -
Malaysi 
01/05/2023 5722
CUCKOO INTER Malaysi

T94462 70.00      417.92 

04/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
EL MIKHAEL MAJUJAYA

5.00      412.92 

05/05/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY MCDELIVERY ONLINE ORDER 
M0100000000EGHL74806

15.30      397.62 

05/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
MASJID AT-TAQWA

20.00      377.62 
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MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

06/05/2023 DUITNOW QR
05145161                                WAN
MUHAMM 
WAN MUHAMMAD HANIF B
DuitQR P2P Transfer

 10.00     387.62 

07/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
RAFLEE SHAFEEQ

23.00      364.62 

09/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/07/2023 *KFC-BDR UTAMA        
PETALIN 
07/05/2023 5814
*KFC-BDR UTA PETALIN

F07792 18.00      346.62 

12/05/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY MCDELIVERY ONLINE ORDER 
M0100000000EGHL74971

34.90      311.72 

12/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
AMINAH BINTI ABU BAK

14.00      297.72 

12/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/10/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL        
ITUNES. 
10/05/2023 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

T75943 3.90      293.82 

13/05/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
SB178-PETRONAS RAWA
RAWANG

37.10      256.72 

14/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
MOHD ZAKI BIN ZAINI

7.90      248.82 

14/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/13/2023 PSS RAWANG RSA        
SELANGO 
13/05/2023 5541
PSS RAWANG R SELANGO

R49691 11.70      237.12 

16/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/13/2023 FAMILYMART-BOND
SQUARE IPOH 
13/05/2023 5499
FAMILYMART-B IPOH

R30987 53.30      183.82 

16/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/14/2023 Shell\RNZ AKTIVITI     ERAK 
14/05/2023 5541
Shell\RNZ AK ERAK

R50268 2.60      181.22 

18/05/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
99 SPEEDMART-1299
SELANGOR

14.70      166.52 

19/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
Kak Jah nasi kukus

21.00      145.52 

20/05/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
EMART24-SBG BESTARI
SHAH ALAM

3.90      141.62 

21/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
MUHAMMAD IYAZ HARIZ

10.00      131.62 

21/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
Thaqwa (M) Sdn Bhd

7.00      124.62 

22/05/2023 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
KK SUPER MART-SAU6
SHAH ALAM

7.80      116.82 
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MM/S BBB-PPPPPPP

Date
Tarikh

Description
Diskripsi

Ref No
No. Rujukan

Withdrawal
Pengeluaran

(RM)

Deposits
Deposit

(RM)

Tax
Cukai
(RM)

Balance
Baki 
(RM)

24/05/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY DUITNOW ONLINE
BANKING/WALLETS 
20230524M0000123861O

23.15      93.67 

25/05/2023 POS DEBIT
05/22/2023 MCDONALD'S-SUBANG
AIRP SUBANG 
22/05/2023 5814
MCDONALD'S-S SUBANG

F57486 64.05      29.62 

28/05/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
AZID BIN SURADI

4.50      25.12 

31/05/2023 CREDIT PROFIT/HIBAH  0.11     25.23 

04/06/2023 DUITNOW QR
05959092                                ADAM
ELYAS 
ADAM ELYAS BIN ALIAS
DuitQR P2P Transfer

 10.00     35.23 

09/06/2023 DUITNOW QR
08322709                                AISHARINI 
AISHARINI BINTI ZULK
DuitQR P2P Transfer

 130.00     165.23 

09/06/2023 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
AMINAH BINTI ABU BAK

13.00      152.23 

10/06/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT
cuckoo                                  NUR FATHIN 
NUR FATHIN BINTI MOH

 70.00     222.23 

10/06/2023 I-PAYMENT
FPXPAY RAZER MERCHANT
SERVICES SDN BH 
1566107251

70.00      152.23 

CLOSING BALANCE / BAKI PENUTUP 152.23 

*** End of Statement  / Penyata Tamat ***
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